STANDARD FEATURES
PROJECT :
MODEL # :
ITEM # : QTY :
AVAILABLE W/H :
APPROVAL :
HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL COUNTERTOP
STANDARD DOOR LOCKS ON ALL MODELS

BBB59-2S
Back Bar Cooler
www.blueairinc.com   |    info@blueairinc.com
Conforms to NSF/ANSI 7(ETL)
WARRANTY
- 18 Months Parts and Labor, 5 Years on Compressor in USA
       VER093015
Product Specification
Back Bar  Cooler
* BLUE AIR has the right to change specifications without further notice.
Back Bar Cooler
Product plan View
Voltage
115V/60Hz
L D H
BBB23-1B 1 2 23 1/2"(595mm) 31 1/4"(792mm) 39 1/4"(995mm) 4 Casters 1/5 3.3 187(85) 199(90)
BBB23-1S 1 2 23 1/2"(595mm) 31 1/4"(792mm) 39 1/4"(995mm) 4 Casters 1/5 3.3 187(85) 199(90)
BBB59-2B 2 4 59 1/8"(1500mm) 27 1/8"(688mm) 37"(940mm) N/A 3/8 6.3 276(125) 301(137)
BBB59-2S 2 4 59 1/8"(1500mm) 27 1/8"(688mm) 37"(940mm) N/A 3/8 6.3 276(125) 301(137)
BBB69-3B 2 4 69 1/8"(1755mm) 27 1/8"(688mm) 37"(940mm) N/A 3/8 6.3 298(135) 310(141)
BBB69-3S 2 4 69 1/8"(1755mm) 27 1/8"(688mm) 37"(940mm) N/A 3/8 6.3 298(135) 310(141)
BBB90-4B 3 6 27 1/8"(688mm) 37"(940mm) N/A 3/8 6.3 441(200) 466(211)
BBB90-4S 3 6 90 1/2"(2295mm) 27 1/8"(688mm) 37"(940mm) N/A 3/8 6.3 441(200) 466(211)
23
23
31.5
31.5